GOALIES
# Name

32 Dustin Wolf
35 Adam Werner

50 Daniil Chechslev
SKATERS
# Name

2 Connor Mackey
Greg Moro
Kevin Gravel
Colton Poolman
llya Solovyov
Nick DeSimone
Juuso Valimaki
Ryan Olsen
Matthew Phillips
Mark Simpson
Alex Gallant
Glenn Gawdin
Justin Kirkland
Martin Pospisil
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Jay Dickman
Walker Duehr
Luke Philp
Andy Welinski
Emilio Pettersen
Connor Zary
Jakob Pelletier
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Team Staft

Brad Pascall
Mitch Love
Joe Cirella
Don Nachbaur
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Stockton Heat (19-4-2-1) vs. Tucson Roadrunners (11-9-2-0)
Jan 5, 2022 -- Tucson Convention Center Arena
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General Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

AHL Game #461
GOALIES
GP W L OT SO GAA SV% # Name
18 15 1 2 0 1.81 0.940 32 Josef Korenar
7 4 2 1 0 3.09 0.880 50 Ivan Prosvetov
0 0 0 0 0 000 0000 SKATERS
# Name
Wt GP G A Pits. PIM +/- 2 Cole Hults
195 26 3 11 14 28 6 3 Quinn Wichers
205 3 0 3 3 0 2 5 Cameron Crotty
215 17 1 4 5 2 5 6 Matt Foley
196 22 0 5 5 10 2 7 Lewis Zerter-Gossage
215 18 3 2 5§ 6 6 8 Michael Carcone
1956 26 1 12 13 8 4 10 Blake Speers
25 7 0 6 6 2 5 12 Max Coatta
195 14 0 0 0 8 -2 13 Stephen Baylis
1656 23 9 13 22 8 17 15 Bokondji Imama
205 17 1 0 1 5 -1 16 Ryan McGregor
1856 21 1 0 1 43 0 17 Terry Broadhurst
195 24 9 15 24 29 16 18 Vladislav Kolyachonok
206 25 5 5 10 30 -4 20 Logan Nelson
196 18 4 7 11 29 5 21 Jan Jenik
22521 5 3 8 19 2 22 Ben McCartney
230 1 0 0 O 2 0 24 Hudson Fasching
206 18 4 3 7 10 2 26 Travis Barron
186 26 8 8 16 10 11 27 Doyle Somerby
200 26 2 12 14 10 12 39 Cameron Hebig
185 20 1 5 6 4 -3 49 Ty Emberson
180 18 4 4 8 6 -3 71 Chaz Reddekopp
180 26 11 17 28 6 16 72 Matias Maccelli
76 Hudson Elynuik
77 Victor Soderstrom
91 Tyson Empey
94 Liam Kirk
Team Staff
John Ferguson
Jay Varady
Steve Potvin
John Slaney
OFFICIALS
Referee Jim Curtin (#90)
Referee Jack Young (#23)

Linesperson
Linesperson

Anthony Caruso (#54)
Joseph Mahon (#91)
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wt
185
176

Ht
6-0
6-4
6-3
6-1
6-2
5-9

5-11
5-10
6-1
6-1
6-0
5-11
6-1

61
6-1
6-0
6-3
6-1
6-6

5-10
6-1
6-4

5-11
6-5
6-0
6-2
6-1

GP W L OT SO GAA SV%

5 1 3 0 0 403 0862
15 8 5 2 2 282 0.908
Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-
190 14 1 2 3 12 4
216 5 0 0 0 2 -2
183 22 0 1 1 8 -7
2001 0 0 0 O -1
186 56 0 2 2 0 0
170 22 5 7 12 37 4
186 22 1 1 2 12 -10
i88 1 0 0O O O 0
2011t 0 0 O 2 0
220 20 2 2 4 47 -12
168 17 1 4 &5 @ -3
161 16 2 2 4 O -4
194 16 2 3 5 2 1
209 t 0 0 0 O 0
181 16 6 8 13 20 0
183 18 6 5 11 22 2
205 14 4 10 14 4 2
206 21 3 3 6 20 -4
218 14 0 1 1 21 0
183 22 5 3 8 14 4
194 17 1 3 4 4 3
225 5 0 1 1 4 1
165 21 7 14 21 8 2
194 17 3 4 7 37 0
196 14 2 9 11 8 -1
190 19 0 4 27 -3
157 8 2 1 3 2 1

General Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach



